Nimi

Birger Salonen - Ensio Lehtinen
Nikolai Kaplitsnoi - Pertti Partanen
Arvo Priimégi - Anne Vesanen

Timo Mékela - Peter Soinu

Henrik Laaksonen - Velipekka Lukka

Lasse Hilska - Oula Wichmann
Jarmo Laakso

Markku Juva - Kari Launis
Janne Blomgqvist - Jari Hilska
Jaakko Salo - Merja Molsa

Sanelma Bastman - Kari Bastman
Ilmo Arosilta - Timo Alanko

Timo Nurminen - Anna-Liisa Hiuspdé
Kimmo Kanerva

Matti Alanko

Taisto Louhikoski
Martti Meronen
Janne Holmqvist
Jukka Pettersson
Antti Luoto

Syyspari

Sija Pisteet
11899
2 1784
301672
4 1591
5 157.8
6 1576
71554
8 1549
9 1505
10 1478
11 1344
12 131,1
13 1214
14 100,1
15 915
16 874
17 556
18 51,7
19 515
20 433
21 378

Tanja Leander - Henri Virtanen

SBL 0302 Salon Bridgekerho

J-ID

1385 1184
1360 1370
1382 2941
1319 2940
2837 1403

1896 1487
1365

1900 1398
2840 1883
2981 2839

2782 2779
1895 2737
2433 2918
1386
2736

2741
1219
1387
3023
2783

3305 3301

Korvaa 10-30 10-23 10-16 10-02

(59.3)
(55.9)
(53,7)
(50,7)
472)

(44.6)
(48,3)
(46,7)
(47.5)
(46,7)

422)
(40,0)
(37.,0)

59,3
55,9
59,6

43,7

58,9
474
444
50,4
51,1

45,6
46,7
37,0

474

55,6
62,8
53,8
56,7
47,2

44,6
55,6
54,9
47,2
50,0

41,7
44,4
39,6
51,7
44,1

44,1
55,6
51,7

64,8
59,6
53,7
50,7
55,2

51,5
46,7
52,6
40,4
422

44,8

51,5

37,8

65,8
45,4
51,7
51,7
55,4
54,2
48,3
53,3
47,5
46,7

46,7
40,0
483

43,3

43,3

Pistesarja



